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No. Entrant Team Car Class Time Gap Avg Laps
1 284 GILTRAP Marco (NZL) 1'33.950 VAN DER DRIFT Chris (NZL) 1'33.360
ABSOLUTE RACING Absolute Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 PRO 1'33.360 157,519 13
2 211 WALLS Tony (AUS) 1'41.498 WALLS Jackson (AUS) 1'33.802
D1 RACING TEAM Objective Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'33.802 0442 156777 22
3 210 LI Qiang (CHN) 1'37.931 CECOTTO Jonathan (MCO) 1'33.891
TRT RACING TRT Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'33.891 0.531 156,628 23
4 263 LEE Changwoo (KOR) 1'34.197 KWON John (KOR) 1'37.926
SQDA - GRIT MOTORSPORT SQDA - GRIT Motorsport HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'34197 0837 156,120 23
5 221 LEE Oscar (HKG) 1'36.465 WELLS Daniel Philip (HKG) 1'34.251
D1 RACING TEAM DW Evans GT HURACAN ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'34.251 0.891 156,030 24
6 233 LOH Lean Shen (IDN) 1'37.668 DARWIN Mark (MYS) 1'35.252
IRON LYNX Iron Lynx HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'35.252 1.892 154,390 25
7 216 XU Shenghui (CHN) 1'35.361 WISER Massimiliano (ITA)
HARMONY RACING Harmony Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 PRO 1'35.361 2.001 154,214 20
8 207 LUO Haowen (CHN) 1'40.186 ROUGET Benjamin (FRA) 1'35.391
RACEGRAPH Vortex Racegraph HURACAN ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'35.391 2.031 154,165 22
9 219 LOMMAHADTHAI Aniwat (THA) 1'39.065 PROMSOMBAT Pasarit (THA) 1'36.490
ABSOLUTE RACING Star Performance by Absolute HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'36.490 3.130 152,410 17
10 291 KWONG Henry (HKG) 1'37.477 KWONG Eric (HKG) 1'36.656
TRIPLE ACE RACING Triple Ace Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'36.656 3296 152,148 27
11 218 KANG Zhilong (CHN) 1'38.059 LU Lei (CHN) 1'36.774
TRT RACING TRT Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'36.774 3414 151,962 24
72 251 HUANG Johnson (TPE) 1'37.020 TAI Vincent (TPE) 1'37.751
BC RACING BC Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'37.020 3660 151,577 24
13 237 PRABAKARAN Kumar (MYS) 1'37.847
IRON LYNX Iron Lynx HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'37.847 4487 15029 15
14 205 ZAIREL OH Hairie (PHL) 1'40.055 ZAIREL OH Hazig (MYS) 1'38.092
HZO FORTIS RACING TEAM HZO Fortis Racing Team HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'38.092 4732 148920 23
15 283 MA Chi Min (HKG) 1'39.986
KAM LUNG RACING Kam Lung Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 LE 1'39.986 6.626 147,081 22
16 271 WEERABORWORNPONG Supachai (THA) 1
SIAMGAS CORSE Siamgas Corse HURACAN ST EVO 2 LG 1'40.198 6838 146769 23
Humidity:  83% AR 19°C

Condition DRY

Temp: 21°C

Clerk of the Course : Gianfranco Bonifacio

14/11/2023

Start End
15:00 15:51
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Penalty and Infringment
Fastest Laps Sequence

No. Entrant Nat Team Car Local Time Time Gap Avg
218 L LU CHN TRT Racing Huracéan ST EVO 2 15:03'40.049 1'41.501 144,885
251 V. TAl TPE BC Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:04'53.564 1'40.984 -0.517 145,627
218 L. LU CHN TRT Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:05'19.475 1'39.426 -1.558 147,909
251 V. TAI TPE BC Racing Huracén ST EVO 2 15:06'32.627 1'39.063 -0.363 148,451
291 E. KWONG HKG Triple Ace Racing Huracéan ST EVO 2 15:07'35.606 1'37.956 -1.107 150,129
284 C. VAN DER DRIFT NZL Absolute Racing Huracéan ST EVO 2 15:07'37.811 1'36.521 -1.435 152,361
284 C. VAN DER DRIFT NZL Absolute Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:09'13.491 1'35.680 -0.841 153,700
221 D. WELLS HKG DW Evans GT Huracan ST EVO 2 15:10'33.024 1'35.380 -0.300 154,183
221 D. WELLS HKG DW Evans GT Huracan ST EVO 2 15:12'07.400 1'34.376 -1.004 155824
221 D. WELLS HKG DW Evans GT Huracan ST EVO 2 15:15'16.071 1'34.251 -0.125 156,030
284 C. VAN DERDRIFT NZL Absolute Racing Huracéan ST EVO 2 15:19'35.517 1'33.451 -0.800 157,366
284 C. VAN DER DRIFT NZL Absolute Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:21'08.877 1'33.360 0091 157,519

Clerk of the Course : Gianfranco Bonifacio

14/11/2023

Start End
15:00

15:51
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